Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,

Ll Country, Region, World

In Northwestern

Last 6 year H
Last 6 year H / total H

Last 6 years i10
Last 6 years i10 / Total

Total Citation
Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Economics &
Econometrics *

Economics *

Northwestern
University

www.adscientificindex.com

University
(1,797)

#174
#111

#153
#130

#178
#122

#8

(61) *

#6

(36) *

World Scientist and

In United

States

(321,796)

Northwestern University

Jeffrey Linder
In North World
America (1,614,908)

(360,730)

REVILINE
#26,196 #29,331
#13,785 #15,276
#22,843 #25,953
#17,643 #19,984
#24,960 #27,525
#16,744 #18,426

#506 #538
(10,242) * (11,365) *
#395 #418
(5,705) * (6,347) *

University Rankings 2024

#67,683
#37,904

#71,630
#55,799

#58,109
#43,130

#987
(62,995) *
#742
(35,252) *

1 23.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/jeffrey-linder/852181



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/jeffrey-linder/852181
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Northwestern+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=Northwestern+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=us
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=us
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

